
                              Result Gazette 

               of

                           Nagaland University

                   Two Years B.Ed Final Semester

                           Examinations 2022

Result Date: 28.09.2022

1



                         Overall Pass Percentage

Total Appeared: 574                                            
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Student Name Roll No Registration No CGPA Grade

1 VIPENI K ZHIMO BE2020193 15260085 of 2015 8.45 O+

2 NUKSHITULA PONGEN BE2020171 13070114 of 2013 8.41 O+

3 LITSALA Y ANAR SANGTAM BE2020156 2009030 of 2020-21 8.4 O+

4 NOUNENEINUO KROSE BE2020170 14350267 of 2014 8.34 O+

MEILING BE2020557 2008450054 of 2008-2009 8.23 O+

INTINULA BE2020536 2011011 of 2020-21 8.23 O+

CHUBAINLA JAMIR BE2020134 2009016 of 2020-21 8.21 O+

6 KRITI GUPTA BE2020548 13190400 of 2013 8.2 O+

7 DEKHINGPILA THONGER BE2020136 2009029 of 2020-21 8.19 O+

SHONGMATH Y.KONYAK BE2020181 12030159 of 2012 8.14 O+

PRONITA TIRKEY BE2020435 2008005 of 2020-21 8.14 O+

YASHIYALA T IMCHEN BE2020747 15350316 of 2015 8.13 O+

LIVINO S KIHO BE2020157 14010859 of 2014 8.13 O+

10 PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY BE2020874 2014007 of 2020-21 8.12 O+

WATINUNGLA BE2020450 14190313 of 2014 8.11 O+
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MICHAEL TERON BE2020408 15230029 of 2015 8.11 O+

12 THUNGCHANBENI HUMTSOE BE2020587 16280289 of 2016 8.09 O+

NOKDITOLA OZUKUM BE2020169 918108 of 2018-2019 8.08 O+

THEJAVOLÜ SHIJOH BE2020187 13030229258 of 2013 8.08 O+

14 MERIYANI SHITIRI BE2020431 2008012 of 2020-21 8.07 O+

15 THOMAS TILLET MANGCHON BE2020410 2008004 of 2020-21 8.06 O+

16 HEMAMALINI BARLA BE2020419 2008001 of 2020-21 8.04 O+

17 IMNAJUNGLA BE2020720 14350088 of 2014 8.03 O+

18 PIVI PHUCHO BE2020174 2009007 of 2020-21 8.02 O+

19 WANMEI KONYAK BE2020195 14010670 of 2014 8.01 O+

ROKONGUNO MEYASE BE2020439 15500278 of 2015 7.98 O

SOBWENLE TEP BE2020182 14011085 of 2014 7.98 O
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Bosco College of 
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Modern Institute of 

Teacher Education, 
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Modern Institute of 

Teacher Education, 

Modern Institute of 

Teacher Education, 

Bosco College of 

Teacher Education, 
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1. State College of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 AMAJASU CHANG BE2020001 2006006 of 2020-21 7.71 6.94 A

2 ATSOPU PFITHU BE2020002 31041823 of 2006-2007 7.23 6.61 A

3 I HIMLLEN CHINGMAK CHANG BE2020005 2006005 of 2020-21 7.81 6.75 A

4 JOHNY PATTON BE2020007 28089 of 2003-2004 7.62 7.29 O

5 KAITO CHOPHY BE2020008 24011 of 1999-2000 7.76 7.23 O

6 L RENCHIO KITHAN BE2020010 47043 of 2003-2004 7.37 6.61 A

7 MHAJAMO  KITHAN BE2020012 16010514 of 2016-2017 7.6 6.68 A

8 N. JANBEMO HUMTSOE BE2020013 14300 of 1999-2000 7.47 6.75 A

9 N. THUNGBEMO TSOPOE BE2020014 2006007 of 2020-21 7.47 6.85 A

10 S. KUMTSU BE2020019 105006142016 of 2010-

2011

7.82 7.43 O

11 TENYELO SEB BE2020020 2870 of 1996-1997 7.29 6.63 A

12 TEZENLO TEP BE2020021 2006008 of 2020-21 7.22 6.49 A

13 THORHO NYUTHE BE2020022 A/F 7.4 6.47 A

14 VERHAZO BE2020024 2009070442 of 2008-2009 7.47 6.87 A

15 ANGUKALI G. SUMI BE2020026 2006009 of 2020-21 7.93 7.18 O

16 ASSALI ODYUO BE2020027 2006001 of 2020-21 7.99 6.87 A

17 ATHUNGBENI W SHITIRI BE2020028 14440010 of 2014-2015 8.2 7.34 O

18 HENAOK PHOM B. BE2020031 31045909 of 2006-2007 7.52 6.84 A

19 HEUKONGWANGLIE MBUNGCHA BE2020033 14030069 of 2014-2015 8.19 7.4 O

20 JULIET KENT BE2020034 14010502 of 2014-2015 8.08 7.32 O

21 KAVITOLI HEBO BE2020035 2006010 of 2020-21 8 7.14 O

22 KEKHRIEPUTUONUO KUOTSU BE2020036 2006002 of 2020-21 7.96 7.17 O

23 KETSHUSENUO KIRE BE2020038 13050323 of 2013-2014 7.75 7.07 O

B.Ed
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24 KHRIEKETOUNUO KEDITSU BE2020039 13030178208 of 2013 8.1 7.22 O

25 LUNGCHIEPYILE BE2020041 14010546 of 2014-2015 8.03 6.99 A

26 MHOVINO YHOSHÜ BE2020043 13010864 of 2013-2014 8.26 7.44 O

27 MYINGTHUNGLO N MURRY BE2020044 13010939 of 2013-2014 8.31 7.3 O

28 RUTHLY S. ZHIMO BE2020047 12010484 of 2012-2013 7.7 7.03 O

29 TONIKALI H ZHIMO BE2020048 16040103 of 2016-2017 7.83 6.96 A

30 TSHÜRHO PO BE2020049 14010907 of 2014-2015 7.81 7.13 O

31 VIVOZONUO MIACHIEO BE2020050 451689 of 2003-2004 7.7 6.75 A

2. Modern Institute of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 A SANGTE KONYAK BE2020101 14030173 of 2014 8.67 7.56 O

2 BUMAT CHUMIKAM CHANG BE2020102 2009027 of 2020-21 7.27 6.65 A

3 CHANGSANG N BE2020103 2009008 of 2020-21 7.41 7.08 O

4 DANIEL SANGTAM BE2020104 13090011010 of 2013 7.8 7.33 O

5 HEURAILONG BE2020105 16070083 of 2016 8.25 7.29 O

6 KETHOSELIE ZUMVÜ BE2020107 31043722 of 2005-2006 8.05 6.94 A

7 KEVITSOME BE2020108 14030191 of 2014 8.17 7.12 O

8 KEVIYIEZELIE  MEYASE BE2020109 17060063 of 2017 7.88 6.94 A

9 KEZHALETUO PIENYÜ BE2020110 2009009 of 2020-21 7.63 6.99 A

10 KONNGAM B PHOM BE2020111 14010849 of 2014 7.59 6.97 A

11 KUVESEVO TETSEO BE2020112 2009070040 of 2008-2009 8.5 7.16 O

12 MAPUMEREN SANGTAM BE2020113 31041153 of 2005-2006 8.55 7.32 O

13 MUKAMCHIM H BE2020114 14010395 of 2014 8.06 7.25 O

14 NEICHUVOLIE SHUNYÜ BE2020115 2009031 of 2020-21 8.19 7.17 O

15 NINOTO SUMI BE2020116 2009023 of 2020-21 8.3 7.4 O

16 NOKHOTO  PUCHO BE2020117 17010573 of 2017 8.21 7.12 O

17 P. MOBA  KONYAK BE2020118 14020224 of 2014 7.92 6.68 A

18 RUOKUOPHREZO WHUORIE BE2020119 15500001 of 2015 8.1 7.13 O

19 SINGNAUPOU KAMEI BE2020120 15230045 of 2015 8.15 7.24 O

20 SINLOZU NSU BE2020121 115009101031 of 2010-2011 7.48 6.43 A
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21 SOMIK KHAWAS BE2020122 A/F 8.53 6.78 A

22 SUTHEM BE2020123 12170107 of 2012 7.23 6.79 A

23 TOMUKAM.H.YIMCHUNGER BE2020124 12060043 of 2012 8.28 7.39 O

24 VIKUOBEITUO BE2020125 13011015 of 2013 8.02 7.22 O

25 Y CHIKUM BE2020126 2009160070 of 2008-2009 8.09 7.22 O

26 YANTSUSHAN  E ENNY BE2020127 14070285 of 2014 8.13 7.21 O

27 YIEKHWETSO K LOHE BE2020128 12500254 of 2012-2013 8.36 7.03 O

28 ZAVIZO KUOTSU BE2020129 2009028 of 2020-21 8.97 7.46 O

29 ANGELA BE2020130 16050019 of 2016 8 7.13 O

30 ASHIKALI  SHOHE BE2020131 16010058 of 2016 7.64 6.97 A

31 ATUNALI BE2020132 15070136 of 2015 7.92 7.4 O

32 AZI THUZU BE2020133 2009021 of 2020-21 7.52 7.21 O

33 CHUBAINLA JAMIR BE2020134 2009016 of 2020-21 9.27 8.21 O+

34 CHUMJANO T SHITIRI BE2020135 15080008 of 2015 7.58 6.71 A

35 DEKHINGPILA THONGER BE2020136 2009029 of 2020-21 8.97 8.19 O+

36 DZIESENEITUO-Ü SUOHU BE2020137 2009002 of 2020-21 8.64 7.85 O

37 DZIESETSEINUO AGNES YHOME BE2020138 2012250041 of 2011-2012 8.07 7.13 O

38 IGWANGPEULE BE2020139 2009001 of 2020-21 7.72 7.32 O

39 IMNANGANGLA BE2020140 13261416 of 2013 8.72 7.57 O

40 JEMIMA CHISHI BE2020141 15010778 of 2015 8.24 7.75 O

41 JOCHÜNYE KEPPEN BE2020142 14100082 of 2014 7.9 7.24 O

42 JONGTI A KHIAMNIUNGAN BE2020143 2009024 of 2020-21 7.96 7.57 O

43 JOYCE RENGMA BE2020144 15130028 of 2015 7.9 7.5 O

44 JUVIKALI G SUMI BE2020145 16010256 of 2016 7.61 7.26 O

45 KANGZANGYILE KHATE BE2020146 15010535 of 2015 7.78 7.45 O

46 KECHEGI KHING BE2020147 2009005 of 2020-21 8.61 7.7 O

47 KEKHÜNEINU KIRHA BE2020148 13010710 of 2013 8.05 7.16 O

48 KELENO LTU BE2020149 2009010 of 2020-21 7.91 7.33 O

49 KENYULE TEP BE2020150 15050404 of 2015 8.28 7.45 O

50 KHAOZU  W. BE2020151 16260040 of 2016 7.42 7.03 O

51 KHRIESIESANUO WHUORIE BE2020152 15090048 of 2015 8.35 7.67 O

52 KITOKALI K SUMI BE2020153 16010373 of 2016 7.36 6.89 A

53 LESINÜ NALEO BE2020154 2009025 of 2020-21 8.38 7.67 O
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54 LHAIHOINENG CHONGLOI BE2020155 2009019 of 2020-21 8.14 7.22 O

55 LITSALA Y ANAR SANGTAM BE2020156 2009030 of 2020-21 8.93 8.4 O+

56 LIVINO S KIHO BE2020157 14010859 of 2014 8.45 8.13 O+

57 MENYIATHSÜ  CHUSAH BE2020158 14070402 of 2014 8.66 7.86 O

58 MEZIVOLU RHAKHO BE2020159 2009011 of 2020-21 7.79 7.46 O

59 MHARONI ODYUO BE2020160 2009026 of 2020-21 8.09 7.34 O

60 MOATILA S IMCHEN BE2020161 2009017 of 2020-21 8.09 7.46 O

61 MUSHIM M BE2020162 16070204 of 2016 8.41 7.67 O

62 N T CHONGSHOU KHMN BE2020163 12410022 of 2012 8.66 7.87 O

63 NAOPHE K.  KONYAK BE2020164 14020163 of 2014 7.64 7.31 O

64 NEIBEU TSIDO BE2020165 12220074 of 2012 7.83 7.22 O

65 NENMULE  WOCH BE2020166 14050303 of 2014 7.63 7.25 O

66 NGIPKHAO N. K. BE2020167 14020101 of 2014 7.67 7.4 O

67 NIKALI BE2020168 2009020 of 2020-21 7.33 7.3 O

68 NOKDITOLA OZUKUM BE2020169 918108 of 2018-2019 9.1 8.08 O+

69 NOUNENEINUO KROSE BE2020170 14350267 of 2014 9 8.34 O+

70 NUKSHITULA  PONGEN BE2020171 13070114 of 2013 9.2 8.41 O+

71 NZANTI Y OVUNG BE2020172 16280217 of 2015 7.81 6.89 A

72 P  MONYU  K BE2020173 16020151 of 2016 7.98 7.42 O

73 PIVI PHUCHO BE2020174 2009007 of 2020-21 8.71 8.02 O+

74 RELEUNGAUPOILIE BE2020175 2009022 of 2020-21 7.8 7.23 O

75 RHONDENO R. ERUI BE2020176 14100064 of 2014 8.43 7.82 O

76 RUTH YEPTHO BE2020177 917023 of 2017-2018 8.47 7.66 O

77 SALEW HRIIYINI BE2020178 2009015 of 2020-21 8.18 7.45 O

78 SEZOTALÜ BE2020179 15530012 of 2015 7.88 7.15 O

79 SHAMLEN N  PHOM BE2020180 14010415 of 2014 7.93 7.2 O

80 SHONGMATH Y.KONYAK BE2020181 12030159 of 2012 8.78 8.14 O+

81 SOBWENLE   TEP BE2020182 14011085 of 2014 8.82 7.98 O

82 T ASHILA YIMCHUNGER BE2020183 2009004 of 2020-21 7.68 7.44 O

83 T  CHONGPHE BE2020184 14080082 of 2014 7.43 7.08 O

84 TASENMENLA  JAMIR BE2020185 16010819 of 2016 8.87 7.84 O

85 THEJASENUO MEPFHUO BE2020186 2009012 of 2020-21 7.95 7.22 O

86 THEJAVOLÜ SHIJOH BE2020187 13030229258 of 2013 8.61 8.08 O+
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87 THINGPEO S BE2020188 12410025 of 2012 8.41 7.75 O

88 TOPITOLI T.  YEPTHO BE2020189 16070322 of 2016 8.19 7.44 O

89 TOVILI TARA BE2020190 16011318 of 2016 8.07 7.44 O

90 VIKEHIENUO KHEZHIE BE2020191 2009018 of 2020-21 9.07 7.97 O

91 VIMECHIENU KULNU BE2020192 2009003 of 2020-21 8.31 7.56 O

92 VIPENI K ZHIMO BE2020193 15260085 of 2015 9.2 8.45 O+

93 W  JATOM  NGINNON KONYAK BE2020194 12020109 of 2012 8.01 7.32 O

94 WANMEI KONYAK BE2020195 14010670 of 2014 8.56 8.01 O+

95 WONJANO K TSOPOE BE2020196 2009014 of 2020-21 8.28 7.7 O

96 ZENYHUNLE TEP BE2020197 2009006 of 2020-21 7.32 6.76 A

97 ZHITHOSA POJAR BE2020198 2009013 of 2020-21 7.18 7 O

98 ZUNGMETETLA JAMIR BE2020199 2009050310 of 2008-2009 8.28 7.16 O

3. Sazolie Collegeof Teacher Education, PhezhÜ Jotsoma

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 HYUNYE  TEP BE2020301 16530032 of 2016 7.78 6.88 A

2 KENEINGULIE  NGULEZHÜNO BE2020303 14030072 of 2014 7.81 6.89 A

3 KETHOSILIE PESEYIE BE2020304 15030188 of 2015 7.78 7.02 O

4 KIECA KHATE BE2020305 2012001 of 2020-21 7.7 7.31 O

5 LITHSARI T SANGTAM BE2020306 2009420096 of 2008-2009 7.73 6.99 A

6 NEINGUTUO  CIESOTSU BE2020307 14030202 of 2014 8.22 7.27 O

7 NILOTO P SWU BE2020308 16050365 of 2016 7.51 6.5 A

8 PELEBITO MEYASE BE2020309 15030204 of 2015 8.04 6.95 A

9 PELEVOTUO RIKHA BE2020310 2012006 of 2020-21 8.53 7.53 O

10 S THUNGDILEMPONG CHANG BE2020311 A/F 6.54 6.07 A

11 SINKELO  THYU BE2020312 16020186 of 2016 7.41 6.45 A

12 YANGTHRILI L SANGTAM BE2020313 2012010 of 2020-21 7.91 6.9 A

13 ANONG BE2020314 2012009 of 2020-21 6.85 6.36 A

14 A SEDILA BE2020315 2012008 of 2020-21 7.26 6.69 A

15 APHRE-E NAGI BE2020316 1316287 of 2016-2017 7.98 7.41 O

16 ARENLA L LONGCHAR BE2020317 A/F 7.22 6.78 A

17 AVISAVI  NGOURI BE2020318 14070369 of 2014 7.84 7.31 O
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18 C.TONCHING SANGLA BE2020319 12410016 of 2012 7.77 6.75 A

19 HAAN C BE2020320 16410022 of 2016 7.53 6.68 A

20 KEDOSAVINO THO-Ü BE2020321 2012070216 of 2011-2012 8.38 7.62 O

21 KENEIKIENO NAGI BE2020322 2012005 of 2020-21 7.6 6.96 A

22 KERISANO   NAGI BE2020323 14030190 of 2014 8.09 7.65 O

23 KEZIENUO VIMERA BE2020325 2012002 of 2020-21 7.49 6.66 A

24 KHOSALU KEZO BE2020326 2012007 of 2020-21 7.98 7.07 O

25 KHRIENGUSIENO  PESEYIE BE2020327 14030192 of 2014 8.29 7.7 O

26 LORHESA   NYUTHE BE2020328 14070158 of 2014 8.08 7.17 O

27 LUNGKEM  H BE2020329 16380057 of 2016 7.79 6.96 A

28 MEDOHUNUO BE2020330 1316520 of 2016-2017 7.69 6.89 A

29 MENUOVONUO   MEPFHÜ BE2020331 15070037 of 2015 7.36 6.57 A

30 METEVINU NEIKHA BE2020332 2012011 of 2020-21 7.81 7.13 O

31 MONGNA M M KONYAK BE2020334 15010565 of 2015 8.03 7.3 O

32 NEIPHRESENUO PIENYÜ BE2020335 2012003 of 2020-21 8.36 7.7 O

33 NENCY KOMP BE2020336 15050354 of 2015 7.59 6.95 A

34 NUTSÜ;LÜ KEZO BE2020337 2012004 of 2020-21 8.21 7.05 O

35 NYOLONG K S BE2020338 16010616 of 2016 7.9 6.98 A

36 ROVILENO  NAKHRO BE2020339 14030204 of 2014 8.43 7.75 O

37 S NEANGMAI KONYAK BE2020340 1316324 of 2016-2017 7.88 6.86 A

38 THEJAKHRIENUO  AGNES BE2020341 14030211 of 2014 8.08 6.93 A

39 THEJANUO YHOME BE2020342 2012450025 of 2011-2012 7.69 6.47 A

40 THEJASENUO  MIACHIE-O BE2020343 14040104 of 2014 7.83 7.38 O

41 THUJOSULU VENUH BE2020344 13010481 of 2013 8.26 7.37 O

42 TSOINIU BE2020345 15050306 of 2015 7.5 6.8 A

43 VIMEGONO  YEPTHOMI BE2020346 16260107 of 2016 7.55 6.75 A

44 VISEKHONUO KUOTSU BE2020347 114003 of 2014-2015 7.78 7.14 O

45 WEWOUTE-Ü KROMI BE2020348 12010406 of 2012 8.33 7.52 O

46 YANSARONI E KIKON BE2020349 13030030061 of 2013 8.18 7.57 O

47 YARSENLA WALLING BE2020350 13010659 of 2013 7.82 7.09 O
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4. Bosco Collegeof Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 ANIMPRAKASH BHENGRA BE2020401 15230048 of 2015 8.99 7.67 O

2 BOTOKA J AYEMI SUMI BE2020402 2008010 of 2020-21 8.43 7.02 O

3 DILIRAM TERANG BE2020403 2008013 of 2020-21 8.64 7.73 O

4 HEIKOSING  PAUL BE2020404 16170015 of 2016 8.14 6.64 A

5 ISAIASH SOY BE2020405 15230050 of 2015 8.37 7.13 O

6 K BOTOKA ZHIMOMI BE2020406 16180026 of 2016 8.43 7.16 O

7 L LOSING SANGTAM BE2020407 2012190398 of 2011-2012 8.42 7.11 O

8 MICHAEL TERON BE2020408 15230029 of 2015 8.75 8.11 O+

9 THOMAS TILLET MANGCHON BE2020410 2008004 of 2020-21 8.78 8.06 O+

10 TRIBIN MINJ BE2020411 15230073 of 2015 8.43 7.23 O

11 A. LOIMEI ANGH BE2020412 16170002 of 2016 8.47 7.38 O

12 CHONCHIBENI J EZUNG BE2020413 16010114 of 2016 8.44 7.12 O

13 CHUNJENG BE2020414 16200048 of 2016 8.31 6.98 A

14 EIMONMIKI G LAMARE BE2020415 2008008 of 2020-21 8.79 7.46 O

15 GLORIA TIRKEY BE2020416 2008006 of 2020-21 8.64 7.86 O

16 GRACE  MALANGMEI BE2020417 14190263 of 2014 8.9 7.95 O

17 HATNEICHONG BE2020418 14260127 of 2014 8.77 7.6 O

18 HEMAMALINI BARLA BE2020419 2008001 of 2020-21 9.04 8.04 O+

19 HEMATOLI  CHISHI BE2020420 16180054 of 2016 8.76 7.65 O

20 ILUIHEILE BE2020421 15200366 of 2015 8.49 7.27 O

21 IMLIKALA BE2020422 2008002 of 2020-21 8.73 7.66 O

22 IMTAJENLA BE2020423 2008009 of 2020-21 8.88 7.94 O

23 KANGZANGLE BE2020424 16200106 of 2016 8.23 7.04 O

24 KILUNGYILE ZELIANG BE2020425 2009140005 of 2008-2009 8.65 7.47 O

25 KUNO RHAKHO BE2020426 16030171 of 2016 8.93 7.89 O

26 LHINGPINENG BE2020427 16040046 of 2016 8.26 7.12 O

27 LIKUPU V BE2020428 15150130 of 2015 8.83 7.47 O

28 LIVITO S SUMI BE2020429 15010552 of 2015 8.83 7.75 O

29 LOVILY SHOHE BE2020430 13250073 of 2013 8.56 7.4 O

30 MERIYANI SHITIRI BE2020431 2008012 of 2020-21 9.07 8.07 O+
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31 MUDOLU VENUH BE2020432 12010715 of 2012 8.71 7.69 O

32 NIKATOLI KIBA BE2020433 13280094093 of 2013 8.63 7.34 O

33 PIHOI DOUNGEL BE2020434 31042972 of 2007-2008 8.34 6.92 A

34 PRONITA TIRKEY BE2020435 2008005 of 2020-21 8.92 8.14 O+

35 PURNIMA BARIELEY BE2020436 14160243 of 2014 8.88 7.58 O

36 RESMILA THOUSEN BE2020437 2008014 of 2020-21 8.32 6.92 A

37 RICA   L.  LYNGDOH BE2020438 12230060 of 2012 8.92 7.94 O

38 ROKONGUNO MEYASE BE2020439 15500278 of 2015 8.93 7.98 O

39 ROKUOSENUO  NAKHRO BE2020440 16190211 of 2016 8.8 7.65 O

40 ROSE SEB RENGMA BE2020441 2008011 of 2020-21 8.11 6.81 A

41 RUUVINO BE2020442 14500390 of 2014 8.75 7.28 O

42 SENTIKOKLA BE2020443 15010722 of 2015 8.14 6.76 A

43 SENTIMENLA LONGKUMER BE2020444 14010328 of 2014 8.68 7.46 O

44 SHOKUMLA YIMCHUNGER BE2020445 15150217 of 2015 8.55 7.51 O

45 SUNGJEMMENLA BE2020446 15500291 of 2015 8.87 7.37 O

46 SUNITA SAMAD BE2020447 2008007 of 2020-21 8.84 7.91 O

47 VEZOVOLU DOZO BE2020448 2010270061 of 2009-2010 9 7.74 O

48 VIZONO KEHIE BE2020449 2008003 of 2020-21 8.61 7.84 O

49 WATINUNGLA BE2020450 14190313 of 2014 8.82 8.11 O+

5. Unity Collegeof Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 ALEMCHIBA BE2020501 2011001 of 2020-21 7.44 6.59 A

2 GHOKIVI H SUMI BE2020502 2011002 of 2020-21 8.47 7.68 O

3 GHUSHIKA  V CHOPHI BE2020503 2011003 of 2020-21 8.01 6.91 A

4 HONGKAM C PHUSHAI BE2020504 13010072 of 2013 7.29 6.47 A

5 HONGPE YOUNGWEN M BE2020505 16240055 of 2016 7.67 6.74 A

6 JENIBEMO M EZUNG BE2020506 16220080 of 2016 8.27 7.3 O

7 JEPITO PHUCHO BE2020507 17280144 of 2017 7.06 6.23 A

8 L NZAMO NGULLIE BE2020508 13240059 of 2013 8.38 7.43 O

9 LICHONTHUNG TUNGOE BE2020509 15010348 of 2015 8.15 7.18 O

10 MHONBEMO C KIKON BE2020510 17280254 of 2017 7.61 6.33 A
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11 N JOHNSON ACHUMI BE2020511 2011004 of 2020-21 7.62 6.73 A

12 N S NAIBA KONYAK BE2020512 2011005 of 2020-21 8.11 7.09 O

13 ONGPHA BE2020513 2009190245 of 2008-2009 7.68 6.59 A

14 PAKETHIWIBO NEWMAI BE2020514 16230056 of 2016 7.71 6.57 A

15 ACHUMBENI PATTON BE2020517 2011006 of 2020-21 8.59 7.42 O

16 AKUMLA T  JAMIR BE2020518 15280005 of 2015 7.78 6.83 A

17 ALIKA CHISHI BE2020519 15190316 of 2015 7.89 6.44 A

18 AMENLA W AO BE2020521 2011007 of 2020-21 8.71 7.75 O

19 ANIMA KUMARI BE2020522 2010200255 of 2009-2010 8.29 7.3 O

20 ARCHANA KUMARI BE2020523 2011008 of 2020-21 8.09 6.71 A

21 ARHONI LOTHA BE2020524 2011009 of 2020-21 8.13 7.21 O

22 AVANI BE2020525 2011010 of 2020-21 8.1 7.24 O

23 BOLIKA V.  SUMI BE2020526 14200359 of 2014 8.2 6.98 A

24 CHEMLA O PHOM BE2020527 16180037 of 2016 8.25 7.33 O

25 DIANA ELANG KONYAK BE2020528 17010120 of 2017 8.14 7.32 O

26 HANTSULA YIMCHUNGER BE2020529 2012190126 of 2011-2012 8.41 7.59 O

27 HEENA  PARVEEN BE2020530 16190059 of 2016 7.81 7.26 O

28 ILAMZAILIE  HEMANG BE2020531 14010187 of 2014 8.65 7.96 O

29 IMTIMONGLA BE2020533 14010189 of 2014 8.5 7.86 O

30 IMTSUSANGLA LONGCHAR BE2020534 12350207 of 2012 7.71 6.67 A

31 INAKALI SHOHE BE2020535 1316092 of 2016-2017 8.25 7.13 O

32 INTINULA BE2020536 2011011 of 2020-21 9.09 8.23 O+

33 JIMY MECH BE2020538 2011012 of 2020-21 8.34 6.99 A

34 JUHI  JAIN BE2020539 16280377 of 2016 8.26 7.27 O

35 K KASHILI AYEMI BE2020540 17350106 of 2017 8.28 6.76 A

36 KALI SEMA BE2020541 2011013 of 2020-21 8.57 7.75 O

37 KAVINO K  ZHIMO BE2020542 15160062 of 2015 7.42 6.76 A

38 KERELUIPEULE BE2020543 16200110 of 2016 7.68 6.66 A

39 KHUSBOO KUMARI BE2020545 15200053 of 2015 7.91 7.14 O

40 KITOKALI G ZHIMOMI BE2020547 13190155 of 2013 8.23 7.25 O

41 KRITI GUPTA BE2020548 13190400 of 2013 9.03 8.2 O+
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42 LANUINLA  YADEN BE2020549 16190123 of 2016 7.9 6.76 A

43 LINOKA K YEPTHO BE2020552 16200143 of 2016 8.13 7 O

44 LIPIKA NATH BE2020553 13190482 of 2013 8.49 7.34 O

45 MAMPI DEBNATH BE2020556 15200273 of 2015 7.61 6.96 A

46 MEILING BE2020557 2008450054 of 2008-2009 8.77 8.23 O+

47 MESINLUNGLIU  RENTTA BE2020558 16280182 of 2016 7.96 7.16 O

48 MHAYANI  YANTHAN BE2020559 16180146 of 2016 8.36 7.42 O

49 MOAMENLA  SANGTAM BE2020560 15350319 of 2015 7.93 6.74 A

50 NEWKALI  YEPTHO BE2020564 16480036 of 2016 7.92 6.78 A

51 NGINYING  W BE2020565 16190165 of 2016 7.73 6.84 A

52 NIKALI H ZHIMO BE2020568 16180163 of 2016 7.9 6.89 A

53 NINOKALI K JIMOMI BE2020569 16010589 of 2016 8.05 6.76 A

54 PHENANG  L BE2020570 16011275 of 2016 8.35 7.78 O

55 PUTUINLA N BE2020572 14011025 of 2014 8.05 7.19 O

56 REBECA KAKUGHA ZHIMO BE2020574 2011014 of 2020-21 7.85 6.72 A

57 RELUIHEILE BE2020575 2011015 of 2020-21 8.3 7.23 O

58 RIMA CHHETRY BE2020576 2011016 of 2020-21 8.31 7.49 O

59 SHIMCHILA BE2020579 201042002 of 2009-2010 8.17 6.96 A

60 SOPHIA  MOIDEN BE2020580 16190236 of 2016 7.67 6.72 A

61 STEFKA  ZHIMOMI BE2020581 17150188 of 2017 8.4 6.79 A

62 SUSMITA BE2020583 16190243 of 2016 7.68 6.92 A

63 TAHERA BEGUM BE2020584 13190466 of 2013 7.96 6.99 A

64 TEMJENJUNGLA BE2020585 16260099 of 2016 8.12 6.47 A

65 TEMSUMENLA  JAMIR BE2020586 16200259 of 2016 8.23 7.23 O

66 THUNGCHANBENI HUMTSOE BE2020587 16280289 of 2016 8.77 8.09 O+

67 TOPENI K ZHIMO BE2020589 13261493 of 2013 8.81 7.95 O

68 TUGHUKALI H  CHISHI BE2020590 14010652 of 2014 8.01 7.19 O

69 TUMCHOBENI E HUMTSOE BE2020591 2011018 of 2020-21 7.96 6.93 A

70 VINILI H YEPTHOMI BE2020592 15011040 of 2016 8.12 6.91 A

71 VINITOLI K. BE2020593 13261450 of 2013 8.22 7.52 O

72 Y LIPENI KITHAN LOTHA BE2020594 2011019 of 2020-21 8.21 7.61 O
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73 Z JEYABENI JAMI BE2020597 13240031 of 2013 8.22 7.52 O

74 ZORINPUII KHIANGTE BE2020599 2011020 of 2020-21 8.68 7.88 O

75 ZUCHOBENI A TSOPOE BE2020600 2011021 of 2020-21 7.22 6.42 A

6. Salt Christian Collegeof Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 APE  KAPFO BE2020601 14030004 of 2014 7.62 6.87 A

2 DEBASISH BORA BE2020605 2010023 of 2020-21 7.97 7.04 O

3 LALPOUNG CHANGSAN BE2020619 2010007 of 2020-21 7.77 6.92 A

4 LHOULIEBEITUO BE2020620 2010070014 of 2009-2010 7.71 7.03 O

5 NEHKHOMANG HANGSING BE2020625 2010008 of 2020-21 7.48 6.7 A

6 NITOVA P AYE BE2020626 17150377 of 2017 7.09 6.41 A

7 SANGMONGER BE2020630 A/F 7.5 7.11 O

8 SOMBA O CHANG BE2020631 2010001 of 2020-21 8.1 7.57 O

9 SURAJ BHATTA BE2020632 12260017 of 2012 7.44 6.9 A

10 V. KAKISHE ZHIMO BE2020634 2010011 of 2020-21 7.07 6.58 A

11 ARENLA LONGKUMER BE2020638 15260002 of 2015 7.07 6.59 A

12 B. AMEI KONYAK BE2020643 12010306 of 2012 7.81 7.34 O

13 CHUBATULA AO BE2020645 12190131 of 2012 7.61 7.25 O

14 GANGAI BE2020647 5005015 of 2005-2006 8.17 7.21 O

15 H  YINGHON  KONYAK BE2020648 15280407 of 2015 7.4 6.97 A

16 HOLITO ACHUMI BE2020650 2010012 of 2020-21 7.79 6.81 A

17 HUTOKALI S. JIMOMI BE2020652 2010029 of 2020-21 7.72 6.84 A

18 KAINYU BE2020656 16240071 of 2016 6.77 6.32 A

19 KAVITA  KUMARI BE2020658 14190992 of 2014 7.28 7.32 O

20 KHENOKALI YEPTHOMI BE2020659 2010020 of 2020-21 7.16 7.2 O

21 KITHELI ARKHA BE2020660 15340173 of 2015 7.17 7.22 O

22 KOWEÜ BE2020662 13190322 of 2013 7.91 7.51 O

23 LIMANUNGLA  AO BE2020666 16200139 of 2016 7.4 6.88 A

24 LIMASENLA BE2020667 2010006 of 2020-21 7.32 6.74 A

25 LITUNA  ACHUMI BE2020670 17150359 of 2017 7.47 6.98 A

26 LOCHUMI  YANTHAN BE2020671 15280366 of 2015 7.3 6.99 A
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27 LUNGSU  NEWMAI BE2020673 2010013 of 2020-21 7.5 6.99 A

28 M.CHUNYEI  PHOM BE2020674 2012260146 of 2011-2012 7.57 7.01 O

29 MELONIE CHOPHI BE2020676 2010024 of 2020-21 7.49 7.07 O

30 MUGHATOLI  ASSUMI BE2020677 2010005 of 2020-21 7.79 7.47 O

31 MURIVOLU  RHAKHO BE2020678 31041772 of 2005-2006 7.91 7.26 O

32 N. MHABENI HUMTSOE BE2020679 2010014 of 2020-21 8.33 7.68 O

33 NIAMKOI L. KHIAMNIUNGAN BE2020680 12500459 of 2012-2013 7.65 7.1 O

34 PELERIENO SAVINO BE2020682 12260044 of 2012 8.23 7.6 O

35 PELESINUO BE2020683 2010010 of 2020-21 8.58 7.74 O

36 PISELA S.SUMI BE2020684 31042643 of 2005-2006 7.67 6.98 A

37 SANGITA CHETRI BE2020689 15190187 of 2015 7.81 6.89 A

38 SENTINUNGLA R AODANG BE2020692 15190348 of 2015 7.06 7.12 O

39 TEMSUEINLA LONGKUMER BE2020694 2010021 of 2020-21 8.55 7.68 O

40 TOVIKALI BE2020696 16350384 of 2016 8.39 7.56 O

41 VINIKALI K. YEPTHOMI BE2020699 2010025 of 2020-21 8.02 7.56 O

7. Mokokchung Collegeof Teacher Education, Mokokchung

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 ALOTO ZHIMO BE2020701 115004126006 of 2010-2011 7.48 6.89 A

2 B NOKSHEI KONYAK BE2020703 15030022 of 2015 7.98 7.03 O

3 E PHONGLE BE2020704 15030061 of 2015 8.14 7.2 O

4 IMERTETBA PONGEN BE2020705 1504295 of 2004-2005 7.27 6.72 A

5 IMPANGONEN BE2020706 2007001 of 2020-21 6.92 6.23 A

6 MUHAN J KHIAMNIUNGAN BE2020707 13020100 of 2013 7.23 6.52 A

7 MUILIBA SANGTAM BE2020708 111219 of 2011-2012 7.8 7.4 O

8 NAKLUPONG OZUKUM BE2020709 2007009 of 2020-21 7.99 7 O

9 NOKYEANG  K BE2020711 16020141 of 2016 7.4 6.53 A

10 PURTEMJEN JAMIR BE2020713 27054 of 2002-2003 8.11 7.35 O

11 TEKASANGBA BE2020714 13240025 of 2013 8.54 7.5 O

12 ANATOLI S ACHUMI BE2020715 15020134 of 2015 7.9 7.62 O

13 CHEMLILA SANGTAM BE2020717 2007002 of 2020-21 7.5 6.9 A

14 HILULA  W BE2020718 13240027 of 2013 8.58 7.68 O

15 IMKONGSANGLA BE2020719 31041486 of 2005-2006 6.94 6.94 A
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16 IMNAJUNGLA BE2020720 14350088 of 2014 8.77 8.03 O+

17 IMODANGLA JAMIR BE2020721 13350090 of 2013 7.21 6.77 A

18 IMSUNUNGLA IMCHEN BE2020722 2007003 of 2020-21 7.63 6.88 A

19 IMTIKUMLA BE2020723 16540017 of 2016 7.59 6.78 A

20 JATINA JAMIR BE2020724 15200254 of 2015 7.71 7.21 O

21 KATIWALA BE2020725 15350032 of 2015 7.67 7.3 O

22 KITHELI K.  YEPTHOMI BE2020726 14020136 of 2014 8.03 7.42 O

23 KIVIKALI A ACHUMI BE2020727 15020146 of 2015 7.86 7.66 O

24 LANUINLA OZUKUM BE2020728 2007004 of 2020-21 8.07 7.66 O

25 LIMASENLA I JAMIR BE2020729 15350237 of 2015 8.2 7.55 O

26 LONGTICHENLA  LONGCHAR BE2020730 12350149 of 2012 7.66 7.08 O

27 MAONGKALA PONGENER BE2020731 13350266 of 2013 7.98 6.98 A

28 MERENINLA L AODANG BE2020732 14350228 of 2014 7.56 6.81 A

29 MEYASANGLA IMCHEN BE2020733 2010360135 of 2009-2010 8.26 7.66 O

30 MOARENLA  LONGKUMER BE2020735 14010394 of 2014 7.89 7.6 O

31 NASENKHUMLA CHANG BE2020737 13500167 of 2013 8 7.31 O

32 NUNGSHITOLA M LONGKUMER BE2020739 2007005 of 2020-21 8.03 7.55 O

33 OBANGKOKLA AIER BE2020740 15350209 of 2015 8.01 7.36 O

34 PONGENTULA PONGEN BE2020741 2007006 of 2020-21 8.18 6.95 A

35 RENEMKALA JAMIR BE2020742 13350336 of 2013 8.68 7.69 O

36 TEMSHIKONGRO BE2020744 2007007 of 2020-21 7.71 7.32 O

37 TEMSULILA  JAMIR BE2020745 12350213 of 2012 7.56 6.88 A

38 TOSANGLA BE2020746 2007008 of 2020-21 8.14 7.46 O

39 YASHIYALA T IMCHEN BE2020747 15350316 of 2015 8.68 8.13 O+

40 YIMWATILA I PONGEN BE2020748 15540009 of 2015 7.52 6.84 A

41 YONGYALILA BE2020749 13350210 of 2013 7.93 7.31 O

8. Mount Mary Collegeof Teacher Education, Chumukedima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 ADU  PURO BE2020801 16100002 of 2016-2017 7.38 6.93 A

2 B HAMPHEN PHOM BE2020803 14010239 of 2014-2015 6.29 6.55 A

3 BENITO S AWOMI BE2020804 14500203 of 2014-2015 7.07 6.52 A

17



4 BOBBY BOL ZELIANG BE2020805 2014020 of 2020-21 8.47 7.88 O

5 C HENKUP PHOM BE2020806 31043946 of 2005-2006 7.24 6.62 A

6 C VUNGATHUNG BE2020807 2014019 of 2020-21 7.43 6.92 A

7 CHUMDEMO ENYIO BE2020808 507037 of 2007-2008 6.5 6.67 A

8 GEAMYON L KONYAK BE2020809 13240012 of 2013 8.2 7.51 O

9 H MOIKUP KONYAK BE2020810 131507430 of 2013-2014 7.37 6.57 A

10 KILEMSUNGBA LONGKUMER BE2020813 2012360178 of 2011-2012 7.61 7.34 O

11 LIAKAT HUSSAIN KHAN BE2020814 2014021 of 2020-21 7.41 7 O

12 LIMONGSE BE2020816 2014018 of 2020-21 7.33 6.83 A

13 N CHINGPAI KONYAK BE2020817 1316525 of 2016-2017 7.55 7.18 O

14 N. LICHUMO NGULLIE BE2020818 12260010 of 2012-2013 7.93 7.37 O

15 NGAURAILUNG HIEMME BE2020819 13500283 of 2013-2014 7.36 7.13 O

16 NYAMPAI K KONYAK BE2020820 17280305 of 2017-2018 6.88 6.29 A

17 NYAMPHA BE2020821 2010030234 of 2009-2010 6.61 6.69 A

18 PUKHROPE DOULO BE2020822 15150090 of 2015-2016 8.41 7.67 O

19 S. EANGNYEI BE2020823 12010796 of 2012-2013 6.63 6.37 A

20 SHAKNYEI M KONYAK BE2020824 2014017 of 2020-21 7.45 6.95 A

21 SHUNGMEI C. PHOM BE2020825 14050264 of 2014-2015 7.47 6.52 A

22 T CHUBANUNGSANG BE2020827 1173 of 1996-1997 6.3 6.54 A

23 TAJENKABA IMCHEN BE2020828 2014016 of 2020-21 7.64 6.62 A

24 TOCHIMONG YIMCHUNGER BE2020829 15070376 of 2015-2016 6.82 6.31 A

25 Y THANGLIBA BE2020830 14150192 of 2014 7.72 7.38 O

26 YANGTO KONYAK BE2020832 2014022 of 2020-21 7.34 6.87 A

27 AGNES  KEKHRIENGU-Ü BE2020833 14070109 of 2014 7.77 7.2 O

28 AKHRIENUO  LASUSHE BE2020834 14150150 of 2014 7.58 7.09 O

29 AKUMTOLA BE2020835 14200196 of 2014 7.17 6.87 A

30 ALICE G SEMA BE2020836 2014015 of 2020-21 7.47 6.77 A

31 ASOLA S CHANG BE2020838 12410067 of 2012-2013 7.51 6.81 A

32 CHONGTI  KHIAMNIUNGAN BE2020841 14190141 of 2014-2015 7.53 6.72 A

33 ESTHER KATH BE2020844 111270 of 2011-2012 7.12 6.92 A
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34 ILOKALI I ZHIMOMI BE2020845 162060029 of 2016-2017 6.14 6 A

35 IMLIKALA BE2020846 14350343 of 2014-2015 8.1 7.29 O

36 IMLINA BE2020847 15460024 of 2015 7.56 6.68 A

37 IMLISENLA  AO BE2020848 17470026 of 2017-2018 8.26 7.47 O

38 IMOSENLA BE2020849 15350228 of 2015-2016 7.73 6.88 A

39 K KITOSHI YEPTHO BE2020851 16190094 of 2016-2017 7.39 6.6 A

40 K VELI ACHUMI BE2020852 16010261 of 2016-2017 7.68 6.68 A

41 KEKHRIESINUO  ANGAMI BE2020853 14030227 of 2014 8.12 7.59 O

42 KHRIEZOVONUO METHA BE2020854 2014014 of 2020-21 6.67 6.47 A

43 KUNDANG BE2020855 12500167 of 2012-2013 7.52 7.05 O

44 LIMASUNGLA SANGTAM BE2020856 12350221 of 2012-2013 7.86 7.16 O

45 LINIKA ASSUMI BE2020857 2014013 of 2020-21 7.77 7.23 O

46 LIVINA  SWU BE2020859 16050266 of 2016-2017 7.29 6.52 A

47 LONE EKHE BE2020861 2014024 of 2020-21 7.07 7.38 O

48 LONI S SHIKHU BE2020862 16030199 of 2016-2017 8.67 7.77 O

49 M IMTIYALA LONGCHAR BE2020863 2014011 of 2020-21 8.11 7.58 O

50 MADONA CHOREI BE2020864 2014010 of 2020-21 8.46 7.75 O

51 MERIBENI V NGULLIE BE2020865 2014009 of 2020-21 7.63 7.3 O

52 MOASOLA PONGEN BE2020866 15010563 of 2015-2016 7.59 7.33 O

53 MUGHATOLI H CHOPHY BE2020867 15010829 of 2015-2016 8.19 7.6 O

54 N LICHAI PHOM BE2020868 2012160150 of 2011-2012 8.27 7.75 O

55 NIKEKALI N AWOMI BE2020870 1316103 of 2016-2017 7.13 6.65 A

56 NIPALITO BE2020871 14010401 of 2014 7.22 6.54 A

57 P PHANGMEI PHOM BE2020873 16400028 of 2016-2017 7.51 6.94 A

58 PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY BE2020874 2014007 of 2020-21 8.96 8.12 O+

59 RAMTSULA BE2020876 2014006 of 2020-21 7.82 7.18 O

60 SENJELE THONO BE2020880 2012050382 of 2011-2012 7.6 6.67 A

61 SEPILA  T BE2020881 16010759 of 2016-2017 6.82 6.48 A

62 SHARON H SUMI BE2020882 2014004 of 2020-21 7.42 7.02 O

63 T ANGUKALI SUMI BE2020884 1426042 of 2014-2015 7.36 6.6 A
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64 T MONYU  KONYAK BE2020885 14150031 of 2014-2015 7.52 6.46 A

65 THRONGTSALA SANGTAM BE2020886 14350355 of 2014-2015 8.53 7.7 O

66 TIAENLA BE2020887 16180233 of 2016-2017 8.07 7.34 O

67 TOITHRON BE2020888 2014003 of 2020-21 7.65 6.88 A

68 TOLI  SUMI BE2020890 16150228 of 2016-2017 7.55 7 O

69 TSIAVISA NYUTHE BE2020891 15150058 of 2015-2016 7.62 6.89 A

70 WANGSHIMONGLA PONGEN BE2020894 15500345 of 2015-2016 7.88 7.17 O

71 WANMEI KONYAK BE2020895 13261452 of 2013-2014 8.69 7.94 O

72 Y WANJAI PHOM BE2020896 16190281 of 2016-2017 7.52 6.79 A

73 YINGLI Y PHOM BE2020897 16240263 of 2016-2017 8.62 7.66 O

74 YULILA SANGTAM BE2020899 2012360087 of 2011-2012 7.79 7.13 O

75 ZUCHOBENI  LOTHA BE2020900 16190290 of 2016-2017 7.13 7.22 O

1. Bosco Collegeof Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 AOSANGLA IMCHEM BE1920439 2012360249 of 2011-2012 6.8 6.22 A

1. Salt Christian Collegeof Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 LIMABENLA BE1920672 1904029 of 2019-20 6.78 6.84 A

REPEATERS
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